
Prudential Momentum IUL
Rates and Historical Performance

Information as of: March 15, 2025

RATES:

Current Index Strategy Rates

Participation Growth Floor Growth Cap
1 year S&P 500 Capped 
Indexed Account 100.00% 0.00% 10.25%

6 month S&P 500 Capped 
Indexed Account 100.00% 0.00% 4.75%

1 year S&P 500 Uncapped 
Indexed Account 60.00% 0.00% Not Applicable

1 year NASDAQ-100 Capped 
Indexed Account 100.00% 0.00% 10.50%

The current Participation Rate, Index Growth Floor, and Index Growth Cap for the Index Strategies listed above are subject to change at the discretion of the 
company and may not reflect the actual rates in effect when a transfer next occurs on the Contract.

Current Interest Rate
Fixed Account 5.00%

The Fixed Rate Option  Account earns a non-guaranteed interest rate declared by the company. This rate will never be less than the guaranteed minimum 
rate of 1.00% as stated in the Contract.

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE:

Historical Fixed Account Rates

Period Interest Rate

8/19/2024–Current 5.00%

Historical Values - 1 year S&P 500 Capped Indexed Account

Period
Beginning 

S&P 500 Index 
Value

Ending S&P 
500 Index 

Value

S&P 500 Index 
Change

Participation 
Rate

Index Growth 
Floor

Index Growth 
Cap

Index Growth 
Rate

3/15/2025–3/15/2026 5,638.94 100% 0.00% 10.25%
2/15/2025–2/15/2026 6,114.63 100% 0.00% 10.25%
1/15/2025–1/15/2026 5,949.91 100% 0.00% 10.25%

12/15/2024–12/15/2025 6,051.09 100% 0.00% 10.25%
11/15/2024–11/15/2025 5,870.62 100% 0.00% 10.25%
10/15/2024–10/15/2025 5,815.26 100% 0.00% 10.25%

9/15/2024–9/15/2025 5,626.02 100% 0.00% 10.25%

Historical Values - 6 month S&P 500 Capped Indexed Account

Period
Beginning 

S&P 500 Index 
Value

Ending S&P 
500 Index 

Value

S&P 500 Index 
Change

Participation 
Rate

Index Growth 
Floor

Index Growth 
Cap

Index Growth 
Rate

3/15/2025–9/15/2025 5,638.94 100% 0.00% 4.75%
2/15/2025–8/15/2025 6,114.63 100% 0.00% 4.75%
1/15/2025–7/15/2025 5,949.91 100% 0.00% 4.75%

12/15/2024–6/15/2025 6,051.09 100% 0.00% 4.75%
11/15/2024–5/15/2025 5,870.62 100% 0.00% 4.75%
10/15/2024–4/15/2025 5,815.26 100% 0.00% 4.75%
9/15/2024–3/15/2025 5,626.02 5,638.94 0.2296% 100% 0.00% 4.75% 0.2296%

Historical Values - 1 year S&P 500  Uncapped Indexed Account

Period
Beginning 

S&P 500 Index 
Value

Ending S&P 
500 Index 

Value

S&P 500 Index 
Change

Participation 
Rate

S&P 500 Index 
Change after 

Par Rate

Index Growth 
Floor

Index Growth 
Rate

3/15/2025–3/15/2026 5,638.94 60% 0.00%
2/15/2025–2/15/2026 6,114.63 60% 0.00%
1/15/2025–1/15/2026 5,949.91 60% 0.00%

12/15/2024–12/15/2025 6,051.09 60% 0.00%
11/15/2024–11/15/2025 5,870.62 60% 0.00%
10/15/2024–10/15/2025 5,815.26 60% 0.00%

9/15/2024–9/15/2025 5,626.02 60% 0.00%



Historical Values - 1 year NASDAQ-100 Capped Indexed Account 

Period
Beginning 

NASDAQ-100 
Index Value

Ending 
NASDAQ-100 
Index Value

NASDAQ-100 
Index Change

Participation 
Rate

Index Growth 
Floor

Index Growth 
Cap

Index Growth 
Rate

3/15/2025–3/15/2026 19,704.64 100% 0.00% 10.50%
2/15/2025–2/15/2026 22,114.69 100% 0.00% 10.50%
1/15/2025–1/15/2026 21,237.85 100% 0.00% 10.50%

12/15/2024–12/15/2025 21,780.25 100% 0.00% 10.50%
11/15/2024–11/15/2025 20,394.13 100% 0.00% 10.50%
10/15/2024–10/15/2025 20,159.83 100% 0.00% 10.50%

9/15/2024–9/15/2025 19,514.58 100% 0.00% 10.50%

Past index performance is not indicative of future results
The potential to build cash value in the Index Strategies is based on the performance of the  Index on an annual or six month point to point basis 
using, as applicable, a Participation Rate, Index Growth Floor, and Index Growth Cap (as applicable). 
Participation Rate: The Participation Rate is the percent of the gain (if any) in the Index Value that is used to calculate the Index Growth Rate subject 
to the Index Growth Floor and Index Growth Cap (as applicable). Participation Rates for new Index Strategy Segments may change, but they will 
never be lower than the guaranteed minimum Participation Rate stated in the Contract. Once a Segment is created, its Participation Rate will not 
change.
Index Growth Floor: The Index Growth Floor is the minimum rate of interest that will be applied to a particular index segment. Index Growth Floors 
for new Index Strategy Segments may change, but they will never be lower than the guaranteed minimum Index Growth Floor of 0.00% as stated in 
the Contract. Once a Segment is created, its Index Growth Floor will not change.
Index Growth Cap: The Index Growth Cap is the maximum rate of interest that can be credited on a particular Index Strategy Segment. The current 
growth cap rate for an Index Strategy Segment is determined in advance. It may be raised or lowered before the Index Strategy Segment is created, 
but it will not be lower than the guaranteed minimum stated in the Contract. Once a Segment is created, its Index Growth Cap will not change.
Prudential Momentum IUL is issued by Pruco Life Insurance Company in all states except in New York, where it is issued by Pruco Life Insurance 
Company of New Jersey. Both Prudential Financial companies are located in Newark, NJ, and are solely responsible for their own financial condition 
and contractual obligations. 
The contract number is MIUL-2024 and may be followed by a state code.
All guarantees and benefits of the insurance policy are backed by the claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance company and do not apply to 
the underlying investment options. Policy guarantees and benefits are not backed by the broker/dealer and/or insurance agency selling the policy, 
nor by any of their affiliates, and none of them makes any representations or guarantees regarding the claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance 
company.
The S&P 500® Index is a product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC (“SPDJI”), and has been licensed for use by The Prudential Insurance Company of 
America for itself and affiliates including Pruco Life Insurance Company and Pruco Life Insurance Company of New Jersey (collectively “Pruco Life”). 
Standard & Poor’s®, S&P®, and S&P 500® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor’s Financial Services LLC (“S&P”); Dow Jones® is a registered 
trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC (“Dow Jones”); and these trademarks have been licensed for use by SPDJI and sublicensed for 
certain purposes by Pruco Life. Pruco Life’s products are not sponsored, endorsed, sold, or promoted by SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, or their respective 
affiliates and none of such parties make any representation regarding the advisability of purchasing such product(s) nor do they have any liability for 
any errors, omissions, or interruptions of the S&P 500® Index. S&P 500® index values are exclusive of dividends.
Nasdaq®, Nasdaq-100®, Nasdaq-100 Index®, are registered trademarks of Nasdaq, Inc. (which with its affiliates is referred to as the “Corporations”) 
and are licensed for use by The Prudential Insurance Company of America for itself and affiliates. The Product(s) have not been passed on by the 
Corporations as to their legality or suitability. The Product(s) are not issued, endorsed, sold, or promoted by the Corporations.
THE CORPORATIONS MAKE NO WARRANTIES AND BEAR NO LIABILITY WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCT(S).

INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE PRODUCTS ARE:
• NOT FDIC INSURED
• NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY
• NOT A DEPOSIT OR OTHER OBLIGATION OF, OR GUARANTEED BY, ANY BANK OR ITS AFFILIATES

© 2024 Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities.
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